SY Indoors Fixture 2 Provisional Results: 3rd December 2023

G8-11 600m
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189 Freya Wakefield
369 Matilda Shaw
367 Avani Sunner
308 Phoebe Sayles
171 Emily Coote

5  Abbie Smith

30 Mya Brocklebank
305 Isla Kinsella

393 Elsie Hullock
386 Summer Manley
281 Heidi Cowling
47 Victoria Harding
70  Emily Hodgkinson
349 Annabelle Smith
327 Basma MclLeod

G8-11 150m
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369 Matilda Shaw
392 Emily Bello

171 Emily Coote

308 Phoebe Sayles
189 Freya Wakefield
393 Elsie Hullock

355 Ezzie Yansaneh
362 Thea Keeble-Cavuoto
367 Avani Sunner
315 Georgia Rowe
300 Katla Oskarsdottir
135 Elsie Hartley

137 Jenna Probert
386 Summer Manley
327 Basma McLeod
66 Erin Collins

152 Martha Carratt
195 Sophie Maxwell
47 Victoria Harding
70 Emily Hodgkinson
349 Annabelle Smith
30 Mya Brocklebank
43 Amelia Lazara

G8-11 long jump

1

2
3
4

369 Matilda Shaw
5  Abbie Smith
171 Emily Coote
355 Ezzie Yansaneh

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Saffron Lane AC

Wakefield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Saffron AC

Leeds City AC

Birchfield AC

Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Saffron Lane AC

Saffron AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Birchfield AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

Leeds City AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Saffron Lane AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Birchfield AC

Saffron AC

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Saffron Lane AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

02:02.67
02:04.44
02:10.80
02:13.12
02:13.72
02:20.49
02:21.73
02:23.66
02:25.92
02:27.44
02:29.03
02:36.63
02:36.64
02:36.89
02:38.41

23.07
23.30
24.36
24.71
24.85
25.09
25.27
25.32
25.53
25.58
25.84
26.76
27.05
27.11
27.41
27.58
27.83
28.10
28.50
28.71
28.97
29.61
32.39

3.39
3.35
3.00
2.99

68 HO1-1
66 HO1-2
60 HO1-3
57 HO1-4
57 HO1-5
50 HO3-1
49 HO02-1
47 HO03-2
45 H02-2
43 HO3-3
40 HO2-3
31 HO3-4
31 HO1-6
31 HO2-4
29 HO03-5

64 HO1-1
62 HO1-2
50 HO4-1
47 HO1-3
47 HO1-4
46 HO3-1
45 HO1-5
44 HO4-2
42 HO2-1
42 HO1-6
40 HO3-2
37 HO2-2
35 H02-3
35 HO04-3
33 HO2-4
32 HO3-3
30 HO4-4
28 HO04-5
26 HO4-6
24 HO2-5
23 HO3-4
20 HO3-5
10 HO3-6

39
39
33
32




5 308 Phoebe Sayles
6 305 Isla Kinsella

7 281 Heidi Cowling
8 66 Erin Collins

9 300 Katla Oskarsdottir
10 315 Georgia Rowe
11 135 Elsie Hartley

12 392 Emily Bello

13 327 Basma MclLeod
14 137 Jenna Probert
15 386 Summer Manley
16 349 Annabelle Smith
17 367 Avani Sunner
18 47 Victoria Harding

19 362 Thea Keeble-Cavuoto

20 195 Sophie Maxwell
21 30 Mya Brocklebank
22 43 Amelia Lazara

G8-11 javelin

1 281 Heidi Cowling
2 5  Abbie Smith

3 66 Erin Collins

4= 305 Isla Kinsella

4= 315 Georgia Rowe
4= 355 Ezzie Yansaneh
7 189 Freya Wakefield
8 152 Martha Carratt
9 393 Elsie Hullock

B8-11 600m

296 Zachary Bradshaw
174 Dan Anderson

39 Adam Coates

139 Joseph Hudson

3 Billy Matheson
149 James Douglas

8 Barnaby Maskrey
28 Rupert McGuinness
334 Charlie Heath

331 Freddie Broughton
319 Josiah Thomas
330 Stanley Hopkinson
22 Harry Hodgkinson
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B8-11 150m

1 296 Zachary Bradshaw
2 302 Luciano Di Palma
3 39 Adam Coates

4 139 Joseph Hudson

Wakefield Harriers
Saffron AC

Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Barnsley AC

Unattached

Keighley & Craven AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Birchfield AC

Saffron AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Birchfield AC

Saffron Lane AC

Saffron Lane AC
Doncaster AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Saffron AC

Keighley & Craven AC

Leeds City AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Leeds City AC

Saffron Lane AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Birchfield AC

Saffron AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Saffron AC

Doncaster AC

Saffron Lane AC

Saffron AC

Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

2.84
2.73
2.61
2.58
2.55
2.55
2.44
2.44
2.42
2.38
2.36
2.28
2.22
2.18
2.15
2.13
2.08
1.52

10.75
10.00
8.75
7.50
7.50
7.50
6.75
6.50
4.00

01:59.50
02:01.54
02:03.50
02:05.88
02:06.47
02:09.83
02:11.94
02:11.99
02:15.81
02:20.69
02:23.38
02:24.38
02:39.50

22.93
23.20
23.95
24.55

31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
18

37
35
31
26
26
26
23
22
13

58 HO1-1
57 HO1-2
56 HO1-3
54 HO1-4
54 HO2-1
51 HO1-5
50 HO1-6
50 HO1-7
46 HO02-2
41 HO2-3
38 HO2-4
37 HO2-5
24 HO2-6

54 HO03-1
52 HO1-1
43 HO1-2
37 HO2-1



333

297
334
331
96

330
93

145
149
319
148

133
73
343
22

Roman Wadhwa
Billy Matheson
Nathanael Pickering
Charlie Heath
Freddie Broughton
Eddie Burbeary
Stanley Hopkinson
Seb Applegate
Jonathan Bristol-Whyke
James Douglas
Josiah Thomas
Yven Turner
Barnaby Maskrey
Seth Bilham
Cooper Beecroft
Nathaniel Smith
Harry Hodgkinson

B8-11 long jump
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333
302
145
296
28

14

331
39

174
297

334
343
133
93
22
330
73

Roman Wadhwa
Luciano Di Palma
Jonathan Bristol-Whyke
Zachary Bradshaw
Rupert McGuinness
Preston Liversidge
Freddie Broughton
Adam Coates

Dan Anderson
Nathanael Pickering
Barnaby Maskrey
Charlie Heath
Nathaniel Smith
Seth Bilham

Seb Applegate
Harry Hodgkinson
Stanley Hopkinson
Cooper Beecroft

B8-11 javelin

333
14
174
149
302
145
93
148
3
343
139

Roman Wadhwa
Preston Liversidge
Dan Anderson
James Douglas
Luciano Di Palma
Jonathan Bristol-Whyke
Seb Applegate
Yven Turner

Billy Matheson
Nathaniel Smith
Joseph Hudson

Birchfield AC

Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Birchfield AC

Saffron AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Saffron AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Birchfield AC

Saffron AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Saffron Lane AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Saffron AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Birchfield AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Saffron AC

Barnsley AC

Birchfield AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Saffron AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

24.62
24.63
24.73
24.94
25.08
25.13
25.35
25.66
25.70
25.94
26.00
26.19
26.37
26.79
28.51
28.92
31.16

3.52
3.51
3.38
3.32
3.06
3.05
3.02
2.95
2.94
2.94
2.87
2.79
2.61
2.56
2.45
2.41
1.52
1.28

13.50
13.00
12.75
11.25
11.25
10.50
9.50
9.25
9.00
7.75
7.50

37 HO2-2
37 HO4-1
36 HO4-2
36 HO4-3
35 HO1-3
34 HO1-4
33 HO1-5
31 HO2-3
31 HO2-4
29 HO1-6
29 HO03-2
28 HO2-5
27 HO4-4
26 HO3-3
15 HO3-4
14 HO2-6
11 HO4-5

38
38
35
34
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
25
24
23
23
14
10

40
39
38
33
33
31
28
27
27
23
22



12 28 Rupert McGuinness
13= 73 Cooper Beecroft
13= 133 Seth Bilham

G11-13 600m

347 Sienna Lavine
122 Neela Watkinson
113 Carlotta Bailey
143 Isobel Powell
180 Neve Connelly
114 Ava O'Driscoll
117 Allegra Rose
318 Soraya Thomas
287 Neve Brannen
85 Amelia Burbeary
311 Phoebe Ball
388 Lily Keeler

132 Annabelle Sheen
81 Essie McGarrigle
391 Eva Armitage
36 Gabrielle Allen
387 Eirian Clark

26 Eden Dixon

153 Beatrice Carratt
34 Willow Butler
292 Taryn Ollett
358 Hannah Adam
385 Skye Manley
131 Rosie Sheen

7  Sophie Barley
92 Phoebe Ingle
87 Lucy Bailey
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G11-13 150m

347 Sienna Lavine

180 Neve Connelly
388 Lily Keeler

41 Cheryl Nwachukwu
323 Edee Gascoyne
311 Phoebe Ball

13 Elizabeth Sulaimon
274 Izzy Bedford

400 Olivia Peters

287 Neve Brannen

391 Eva Armitage

318 Soraya Thomas
85 Amelia Burbeary
81 Essie McGarrigle
146 Mia Pettican

332 Serena Wadhwa
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Doncaster AC
Barnsley AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Pontefract AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Holmfirth Harriers

City of Stoke AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Spenborough AC
Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Birchfield AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Pontefract AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Mansfield Harriers
Retford AC

Doncaster AC
Unattached

Leeds City AC

City of Stoke AC
Spenborough AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Birchfield AC

6.50
6.00
6.00

01:42.19
01:55.81
01:56.34
01:57.80
01:58.87
02:00.43
02:01.28
02:01.35
02:02.00
02:02.52
02:03.21
02:03.33
02:04.18
02:08.15
02:08.53
02:12.35
02:12.82
02:14.70
02:16.43
02:17.84
02:18.63
02:20.77
02:21.65
02:24.15
02:25.01
02:28.95
02:33.34

20.77
21.04
21.27
21.82
22.09
22.35
22.35
22.52
22.64
22.76
22.78
22.85
22.88
22.90
22.90
23.04

19
18
18

71 HO2-1
49 HO1-1
48 HO1-2
46 HO1-3
45 HO02-2
43 HO5-1
42 HO1-4
42 HO5-2
41 HO1-5
40 HO4-1
39 HO3-1
39 HO03-2
38 HO1-6
32 HO2-3
32 HO4-2
30 HO3-3
29 HO2-4
28 HO04-3
26 HO3-4
26 HO4-4
25 HO02-5
24 HO2-6
24 HO5-3
23 HO04-5
23 HO5-4
21 HO3-5
19 HO3-6

68 HO1-1
65 HO1-2
63 HO7-1
57 HO1-3
55 HO4-1
52 HO04-2
52 HO4-3
51 HO5-1
50 HO1-4
50 HO4-4
50 HO4-5
49 HO1-5
49 HO02-1
49 HO5-2
49 HO5-3
48 HO1-6



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

285 Neve Arundel
353 Grace Torossian
114 Ava O'Driscoll
36 Gabrielle Allen
309 Maisie Sayles
117 Allegra Rose
398 Femi Aderinto
346 Imogen Bind
91 Rose Tricklebank
34 Willow Butler
92 Phoebe Ingle
153 Beatrice Carratt
292 Taryn Ollett

72 Beau Beecroft
385 Skye Manley
387 Eirian Clark

87 Lucy Bailey

69 Mia-Rose Spicer
7  Sophie Barley
68 Niamh Greensill
97 Ava Power
358 Hannah Adam
271 Rosey Varns
360 Savannah Marshall
359 Xena Marshall

G11-13 high jump
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346 Imogen Bind

388 Lily Keeler

92 Phoebe Ingle

26 Eden Dixon

285 Neve Arundel

87 Lucy Bailey

287 Neve Brannen
387 Eirian Clark

13  Elizabeth Sulaimon
41 Cheryl Nwachukwu
34 Willow Butler

81 Essie McGarrigle
91 Rose Tricklebank
7  Sophie Barley

271 Rosey Varns

292 Taryn Ollett

89 Fenella Wood

G11-13 200m

1

2
3
4

347 Sienna Lavine
143 Isobel Powell
332 Serena Wadhwa
318 Soraya Thomas

Wakefield & D H & AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Wakefield Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Leeds City AC

City of York AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Barnsley AC

Birchfield AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wakefield & D H & AC
Unattached

Retford AC

Retford AC

City of York AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Stoke AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Unattached
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Pontefract AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Birchfield AC

Holmfirth Harriers

23.49
23.50
23.59
23.64
23.88
23.93
23.96
23.96
24.16
24.59
24.66
24.94
25.23
25.38
25.44
25.80
25.93
26.39
26.45
26.50
26.61
27.00
27.17
31.51
32.49

1.30
1.25
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

28.95
30.45
30.55
30.57

44 HO6-1
44 HO5-4
43 HO4-6
42 H02-2
39 HO2-3
38 HO6-2
38 HO5-5
38 HO6-3
36 HO3-1
32 HO2-4
32 HO3-2
31 HO2-5
29 HO5-6
28 HO2-6
27 HO7-2
25 HO7-3
24 HO3-3
22 HO3-4
22 HO6-4
22 HO03-5
21 HO6-5
20 HO3-6
19 HO7-4

5 H06-6
4 HO7-5

58
53
43
43
43
38
38
38
38
38
35
35
35
32
32
32
32

64 HO1-1
56 HO2-1
56 HO1-2
56 HO1-3



400
13
274
323
89
311
91
132
353
146
309
398
153
36
69
72
68
358
131
360
359

Olivia Peters
Elizabeth Sulaimon
Izzy Bedford
Edee Gascoyne
Fenella Wood
Phoebe Ball
Rose Tricklebank
Annabelle Sheen
Grace Torossian
Mia Pettican
Maisie Sayles
Femi Aderinto
Beatrice Carratt
Gabrielle Allen
Mia-Rose Spicer
Beau Beecroft
Niamh Greensill
Hannah Adam
Rosie Sheen
Savannah Marshall
Xena Marshall

B11-13 600m
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303
188
185
368
312
128
184
27
118
342
29
49
134
280
389
138
119
1
173
270
18
20
112
48
38
354

Blake Burchill
George Key

Evan Smith

Rio Davies

Isaac Beresford
Luke Depledge
Archie Pickford
Oscar McGuinness
Zac Garratt
Lochlan Ruddock
Pharez Ifedayo
Kai Hardy

Jude Bilham
Logan Cowling
Harry Beck

Harry Hudson
Jasper Kerr

Sam Rice

Tom Anderson
Hugo Ford

Harry Tomlinson
Philip Rembialkowski
Seb Bailey
Alexander Harding
Travis Dunn
Zeekie Yansaneh

Leeds City AC

Doncaster AC
Unattached

Mansfield Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wakefield Harriers
Leeds City AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Retford AC

Retford AC

Harmeny AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Retford AC

Worksop Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Unattached

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC

30.61
30.63
30.94
31.41
31.52
31.55
31.61
32.20
32.66
33.13
33.30
33.46
34.88
36.30
36.61
36.96
37.17
37.80
38.46
44.04
50.89

01:44.59
01:49.56
01:51.80
01:52.08
01:52.48
01:52.98
01:53.64
01:53.71
01:53.71
01:55.66
01:55.85
01:58.76
01:59.24
01:59.27
01:59.57
02:00.09
02:00.45
02:02.00
02:02.15
02:04.47
02:08.74
02:09.97
02:11.77
02:17.10
02:22.00
02:44.66

55 HO1-4
55 HO02-2
54 HO4-1
51 HO3-1
51 HO1-5
51 HO4-2
50 HO1-6
48 HO02-3
45 HO4-3
43 HO5-1
42 HO02-4
42 HO4-4
37 HO3-2
33 HO2-5
33 HO3-3
31 HO2-6
30 HO3-4
25 HO03-5
24 HO05-2
12 HO5-3
0 HO5-4

69 HO1-1
59 HO4-1
55 HO3-1
54 HO2-1
54 HO02-2
53 HO1-2
51 HO1-3
51 HO1-4
51 HO3-2
47 HO1-5
47 HO2-3
46 HO5-1
46 HO02-4
46 HO3-3
46 HO2-5
45 HO03-4
45 HO2-6
44 HO5-2
44 HO04-2
43 HO5-3
40 HO4-3
39 HO3-5
38 HO3-6
32 HO4-4
27 HO5-4

8 HO4-5



B11-13 150m

368
128
194
396
188
338
312
1

280
342
184
49

134
138
354
173
27

344
20

357
48

197
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Rio Davies

Luke Depledge
Luis Walton

Kieran Hird
George Key

Ethan Ford

Isaac Beresford
Sam Rice

Logan Cowling
Lochlan Ruddock
Archie Pickford
Kai Hardy

Jude Bilham

Harry Hudson
Zeekie Yansaneh
Tom Anderson
Oscar McGuinness
Oliver Smith

Philip Rembialkowski
Harris Adam
Alexander Harding
Monty Withycombe

B11-13 high jump

1 188 George Key

2 173 Tom Anderson
3= 396 Kieran Hird

3= 389 Harry Beck

5= 20 Philip Rembialkowski
5= 29 Pharez Ifedayo
7 312 Isaac Beresford
8 344 Oliver Smith

9= 134 Jude Bilham

9= 18 Harry Tomlinson
11 354 Zeekie Yansaneh
12= 357 Harris Adam
12= 38 Travis Dunn
B11-13 200m

1 128 Luke Depledge
2 368 Rio Davies

3 303 Blake Burchill

4 194 Luis Walton

5 338 Ethan Ford

6 280 Logan Cowling
7 11 Sam Rice

8 29 Pharez Ifedayo
9 27 Oscar McGuinness

—
o

18

Harry Tomlinson

Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Spenborough AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Worksop Harriers

Doncaster AC

Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Wakefield & D H & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Spenborough AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Worksop Harriers

Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

Harmeny AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

20.79
20.86
20.99
21.92
21.93
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.56
23.61
23.65
23.67
23.80
24.00
24.08
24.20
24.43
24.61
25.31
25.95
26.13
26.18

1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05

28.46
28.85
29.08
29.71
30.31
30.83
30.91
32.17
32.40
32.74

59 HO1-1
58 HO1-2
57 HO3-1
47 HO3-2
47 HO2-1
41 HO2-2
41 HO1-3
41 HO1-4
41 HO03-3
32 HO1-5
32 HO1-6
32 HO4-1
31 HO2-3
30 HO3-4
30 HO3-5
30 HO2-4
28 HO2-5
27 HO4-2
23 HO04-3
18 HO02-6
16 HO4-4
16 HO4-5

46
41
36
36
36
36
31
31
31
31
30
30
30

57 HO1-1
55 HO1-2
53 HO1-3
48 HO02-1
45 H02-2
42 HO1-4
42 HO1-5
38 HO2-3
37 HO2-4
36 HO3-1



11 342 Lochlan Ruddock
12 138 Harry Hudson

13 389 Harry Beck

14 344 Oliver Smith

15 38 Travis Dunn

16 357 Harris Adam

17 48 Alexander Harding
18 115 Millie Brenard

19 141 Milli Jones

20 324 Chloe Skett

21 284 Summer Johnson
22 283 Eliza Duncan

23 2  Tegan Marriott
24 46 Kayleigh Harding
25 147 Onnee Turner

G13-15 600m
328 Millie Rhodes
177 Rose Gudgeon

90 Olwen Isherwood
67 Abigail Andrews
127 Jorja Turner

115 Millie Brenard
129 Grace Raynor
313 Grace Walker

31 Scarlet Ashford
299 Hera Oskarsdottir
325 Lauren Hewitt

4  Ella Granger

192 Maisie Key

324 Chloe Skett

339 Evelyn Hampson
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G13-15 high jump

90 Olwen Isherwood
284 Summer Johnson
325 Lauren Hewitt
363 Juliette Callau
182 Harriet Buxton
364 Yelorm Azumah
116 Shylah Barraatt
8= 283 Eliza Duncan

= 31 Scarlet Ashford
10 187 Lacey Baradell
11 192 Maisie Key
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G13-15 400m
1 328 Millie Rhodes
2 299 Hera Oskarsdottir

84 Matilda Withycombe

Wakefield & D H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC

Wakefield & D H & AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wigan Harriers

Worksop Harriers
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Spenborough AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Skyrac

Doncaster AC

Unattached

Wigan Harriers

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wigan Harriers

Wigan Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Worksop Harriers

Wigan Harriers

City of York AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Unattached

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Spenborough AC
Unattached

32.77
32.95
33.71
34.73
34.74
35.88
36.46
32.03
32.12
32.19
32.34
32.71
32.92
34.32
38.59

01:43.64
01:47.56
01:48.69
01:48.98
01:49.78
01:50.07
01:56.20
02:01.93
02:03.08
02:03.26
02:04.62
02:05.10
02:05.15
02:10.11
02:12.71
02:15.02

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15

61.39
70.28

36 HO1-6
35 HO03-2
32 HO2-5
29 HO03-3
29 HO3-4
26 HO2-6
25 HO03-5
38 HO3-4
38 HO5-2
38 HO3-5
37 HO4-2
36 HO4-3
35 HO4-4
30 HO5-3
18 HO5-4

80 HO1-1
75 HO2-1
74 HO1-2
73 HO1-3
72 HO1-4
72 HO1-5
63 HO2-2
56 HO1-6
55 HO3-1
55 HO03-2
55 HO02-3
54 H02-4
54 HO3-3
52 HO03-4
50 HO03-5
49 HO02-5

69
64
64
59
54
54
49
44
44
39
39

76 HO1-1
52 HO2-1



N O o b~ W

187 Lacey Baradell
397 Ife Aderinto

283 Eliza Duncan

46 Kayleigh Harding
147 Onnee Turner

G13-15 200m
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130 April Richardson
313 Grace Walker

88 Emelia (Emmy) Pattison
129 Grace Raynor
151 Alexandra Oliva
182 Harriet Buxton
365 Scarlett Jane

4  Ella Granger

84 Matilda Withycombe
352 Sophie Torossian
397 Ife Aderinto

67 Abigail Andrews
372 Amber Powell
187 Lacey Baradell
364 Yelorm Azumah
192 Maisie Key

339 Evelyn Hampson
115 Millie Brenard
141 Milli Jones

324 Chloe Skett

284 Summer Johnson
283 Eliza Duncan

2 Tegan Marriott
46 Kayleigh Harding
147 Onnee Turner

B13-15 600m

1
2

375 Max Taylor
35 Kieran Allen

B13-15 high jump

1
2

37 Kurtis Dunn
196 Noah Locking

B13-15 400m

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

183 Charlie Reilly

196 Noah Lockng

291 Marcel Ewertowski
329 Benjamin Jackson
37 Kurtis Dunn

375 Max Taylor

35 Kieran Allen

19 Oscar Rembialkowski

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Skyrac

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Mansfield Harriers

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wakefield & D H & AC

Leeds City AC

Barnsley AC

Derby AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Unattached

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wigan Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wigan Harriers

Worksop Harriers

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

Unattached
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Saffron Lane AC

Wakefield Harriers

Doncaster AC

Unattached

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

72.99
77.62
79.76
80.74
84.45

27.36
28.07
28.23
28.46
28.51
28.69
28.84
29.12
29.36
29.85
30.06
30.07
30.64
30.96
31.05
31.26
31.37
32.03
32.12
32.19
32.34
32.71
32.92
34.32
38.59

01:46.45
01:55.99

1.40
NM

59.80
59.86
59.92
61.79
62.86
63.12
71.19
87.25

46 H02-2
35 HO1-2
31 HO1-3
29 HO2-3
23 HO2-4

69 HO1-1
62 HO1-2
60 HO1-3
58 HO1-4
57 HO1-5
56 HO3-1
54 HO2-1
51 HO1-6
49 H02-2
44 HO02-3
42 HO02-4
42 HO02-5
36 HO2-6
34 HO5-1
33 HO4-1
32 HO3-2
32 HO3-3
28 HO3-4
28 HO5-2
28 HO03-5
27 HO4-2
25 HO04-3
24 HO4-4
19 HO5-3
4 HO5-4

57 HO1-1
48 HO1-2

51

58 HO1-1
57 HO2-1
56 HO1-2
38 HO1-3
27 HO2-2
24 HO1-4

1 HO2-3

0 HO2-4



B13-15 200m

183 Charlie Reilly

291 Marcel Ewertowski
329 Benjamin Jackson
196 Noah Lockng

37 Kurtis Dunn

316 Charlie Rowe

35 Kieran Allen

19 Oscar Rembialkowski
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City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Saffron Lane AC

Wakefield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

25.63
25.66
25.74
25.99
27.25
27.75
28.46
36.90

64 HO1-1
64 HO1-2
64 HO1-3
63 HO1-4
55 HO2-1
53 HO02-2
49 HO2-3

9 H02-4



